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Roster of Participants


Adler, John   

Navigator

NOAA
Department of Commerce

8455 Wayne Avenue, Suite 1450
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(304) 839-3206
john.adler@noaa.gov


Bassett, Robert  M.

Physical Scientist

NOAA
Department of Commerce

N/OPS, SSMC4
1305 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 713-2981 x179
robert.bassett@noaa.gov

Burr, Christopher A.

Supervisory Meteorologist

NOAA
National Weather Service

Department of Commerce

11691 SW 17th Street

Miami, FL 33165

(305) 229-4430

christopher.a.burr@noaa.gov


Char, Kelvin   

Program Analyst

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1601 Kapiolani Blvd., Suite 1110

Honolulu, HI

(808) 944-2213
kelvin.char@noaa.gov
Covey, Daryl   

Field SupportTeam Lead

NOAA

NEXRAD ROC
1200 Westheimer Drive

Norman, OK 73069

(405) 573-8866

daryl.l.covey@noaa.gov


Davis, Steven  K.

Senior Policy Advisor/Team Leader

NOAA
Department of Commerce

222 West 7th Ave., #517

Anchorage, AK 99577

(907) 271-3523

steven.k.davis@noaa.gov


Farrow Vaughan, Lisa   

Program Director for Environment

Science and Development

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1100 Wayne Ave, Suite 1225

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 427-2089 x132

lisa.vaughan@noaa.gov

Gallagher, Michael   

Commanding Officer

NOAA Ship MILLER FREEMAN
NOAA
Department of Commerce

1801 Fairview Ave E.

Seattle, WA 98102

(206) 553-4589

michael.s.gallagher@noaa.gov

Goodspeed, Timothy  R.

Supervisory Geographer

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1305 East-West Highway, Room 9649

Building 4

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-3000 x144

tim.goodspeed@noaa.gov

Grano, Vincent   

Instrument Manager

NOAA
Department of Commerce

8455 Colesville Road, Suite 1450
Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-4787

vince.grano@noaa.gov

Hester Abrams, Karen   

Essential Fish Habitat Team Leader

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1315 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-4300 x149

karen.abrams@noaa.gov


Holderied, Kristine   

Physical Scientist

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1305 East West Highway, MS N/SCI, Rm 9116
Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-3028 x176

kris.holderied@noaa.gov

Holman, Amy  E.

Emergency Response Program Coordinator
Office of Response & Restoration/NOS

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1305 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-2989 x102
amy.holman@noaa.gov
Horsfall, Fiona   

Meteorologist/Strategic Planning and Programming

NOAA
Department of Commerce

NWS/W/OS4

1325 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-1970 x137

fiona.horsfall@noaa.gov


Janssen, Jerry  B.

Network Manager

NOAA
Department of Commerce

325 Broadway

Boulder, CO 80305

(303) 497-6647

jerry.janssen@noaa.gov


Kearse, Brad
Chief, Officer Career Management Division

NOAA
Department of Commerce

NOAA Corps, Commissioned Personnel Center

1315 East West Highway SSMC3, Room 12100
Silver Spring, MD 20910

william.kearse@noaa.gov

Koch, Kristen   

Acting Director

Office of Policy, Planning & Evaluation/OAR
NOAA
Department of Commerce

1315 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-2465 x144

kristen.c.koch@noaa.gov


Levine, Ed   

Scientific Support Coordinator

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1 South Street, Room 321

New York, NY 10004-1466

(212) 668-6428

ed.levine@noaa.gov


Matula, Stephen  P.

Chief

Systems and Quality Assurance Branch

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1315 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-1412 x158

steve.matula@noaa.gov


Meredith, Earl   

Cooperative Research Coordinator

NOAA
Department of Commerce

One Blackburn Drive

Gloucester, MA 01930

(978) 281-9276

earl.meredith@noaa.gov

Miller, Eric   

Observing Systems Architect
NOAA
Department of Commerce

1335 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-2789 x171

eric.miller@noaa.gov


Renkevens, Thomas   

Operations Manager

NOAA
Department of Commerce

5200 Auth Road, Room 607 E/SP2
Camp Springs, MD 20746

(301) 763-8081 x109
cell: (202) 409-8895

thomas.renkevens@noaa.gov


Schneider, R. Randall   

Program Analyst

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1305 East West Highway, N/ORM3

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 563-7210

randall.schneider@noaa.gov

Schoenberger, Cliff   

Chief, Telecommications Division

NOAA
Department of Commerce

1315 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-3333 x217

cliff.schoenberger@noaa.gov

Wantuck, Richard   

Engineer

NOAA
Department of Commerce

777 Sonoma Avenue - Suite 325

Santa Rosa, CA  95404

(707) 575-6063

richard.wantuck@noaa.gov


Woods, Donell   

Chief, Operations & Requirement Division
NOAA
Department of Commerce

1325 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910

(301) 713-0463 x174

donell.woods@noaa.gov


Yates, Chris   

Marine Mammal Branch Chief
NOAA/Pacific Islands Region
Department of Commerce

1601 Kapiolani Blvd #1110
Honolulu, HI 96814

(808) 944-2235
chris.yates@noaa.gov
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